53,60,951 Equity Shares of the Company, in one or more tranches, by way of preferential issue, for
cash, at an issue price of Rs. 560/- (Indian rupees five hundred sixty only) per Equity Share having
face value of Rs. 10/- (Indian rupees ten only) each and premium of Rs. 550/- (Indian rupees five
hundred fifty only).

4. Intention of promoters, directors or key managerial personnel to subscribe to the offer:

The Equity Shares shall be offered to the Proposed Allottee only. Except, Monarch Infraparks Private
Limited, forming part of the Promoter Group and Mr. Gaurav Bhandari, a Key Managerial Personnel
of the Company, none of the other Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel of the Company
intends to subscribe to any of the Equity Shares proposed to be issued under the Preferential
Allotment.

Monarch Networth Capital Limited|21

5.  Shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue:

Sr.
No.

Category

Pre-Issue
No. of
Shares

%

No. of
Equity

Shares to
be Allotted

Post Issue
No. of
Shares

%

(A) (B) (C) D= (A+C) * (E)*
A Promoters and Promoter Group Holding:
1 Indian:
  Individual/HUF 1,68,85,758 49.86 - 1,68,85,758 43.04

  Bodies Corporate 20,54,417 6.07 17,67,857 38,22,274 9.74

  Sub Total 1,89,40,175 55.92 17,67,857 2,07,08,032 52.79

2 Foreign Promoters - - - - -
  Sub Total (A) 1,89,40,175 55.92 17,67,857 2,07,08,032 52.79

B  Public Shareholding
1 Institution:
a) Institutional Investors
  Banks 300 - - 300 0.00

  AIF - - 3,12,499 3,12,499 0.80

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category I

45,343 0.13 4,46,428 4,91,771 1.25

b) Foreign Bodies Corporate - - - - -
2 Non-Institution:

a) Individuals 7,473,771 22.07 15,79,168 9,052,939 23.08

b)
Indian Bodies
Corporate/LLP

5,753,326 16.99 9,54,999 6,708,325 17.10

c) NRI 1,30,410 0.39 - 130,410 0.33

d) HUF 6,43,927 1.90 - 643,927 1.64

e) Directors - - - - -

f) Trust 55,500 0.16 - 55,500 0.14

g) NBFC - - - - -

h) Others - firm 8,26,766 2.44 3,00,000 1,126,766 2.87

  Sub Total (B) 14,929,343 44.08 3,593,094 18,522,437 47.21
  TOTAL (A+B) 33,869,518 100.00 5,360,951 39,230,469 100.00

#Assuming full subscription of equity shares

6. The proposed timeframe within which the allotment shall be completed:

As required under the ICDR Regulations, Equity Shares shall be issued and allotted by the Company
within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the date of passing of this resolution, provided that where
the allotment of the proposed Equity shares is pending on account of receipt of any approval or
permission from any regulatory authority or Government of India, the allotment will be completed
within a period of 15 days from the date of receipt such last approvals or permissions.